
Passat  1.9D 10/93-09/96 
Passat a/c rhd 1.8 10/93-09/94 
Passat aut. 1.8 10/93-09/96 
Passat aut. 1.9D 10/93-09/96 
 
Monteringsside foran 
Lagertype  Hydrolager 
 
SEAT TOLEDO MK 1 HATCH (1L)(1L)  05/91 - 03/991,9 Diesel Hatchback 68 1Y  
SEAT TOLEDO MK 1 HATCH (1L)(1L)  05/91 - 03/991,9 Diesel Hatchback 75 AAZ  
SEAT TOLEDO MK 1 HATCH (1L)(1L)  12/95 - 03/991,9 Diesel Hatchback 64 1Y  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 04/89 - 10/911,6 Diesel Hatchback 80 RA, SB  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/89 - 10/911,6 Diesel Hatchback 60 1V  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/83 - 10/911,6 Diesel Hatchback 54 JP, ME  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/83 - 10/911,6 Diesel Hatchback 70 MF [CH], JR  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/83 - 06/871,3 Petrol Hatchback 55 MH, HK  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 11/83 - 08/851,0 Petrol Hatchback 45 GN  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 10/86 - 12/921,6 Petrol Hatchback 70 PN  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 02/86 - 10/911,6 Petrol Hatchback 72 RF  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/86 - 01/901,8 Petrol Hatchback 84 RH  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 01/87 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 107 PF  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 02/86 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 129 PL  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 02/86 - 06/901,8 Petrol Hatchback 139 KR  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 04/90 - 07/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 160 PG  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/85 - 10/871,8 Petrol Hatchback 107 RD  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/87 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 90 RP  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/85 - 10/911,0 Petrol Hatchback 50 HZ  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/83 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 112 GZ [CH], GZ, EV , DX , PB  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 02/86 - 07/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 90 GX, GU  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/84 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 90 GU, HV, HV, GX  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 01/85 - 07/851,8 Petrol Hatchback 105 HT, RV  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 06/86 - 12/921,3 Petrol Hatchback 55 NZ, 2G , MH  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/88 - 12/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 160 1H, PG  
VW GOLF MK 2 HATCH (19E, 1G1)(19E, 1G1) 08/87 - 10/911,8 Petrol Hatchback 90 RP, GX  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 04/89 - 10/911,6 Diesel Saloon 80 SB, RA  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/90 - 10/911,6 Diesel Saloon 60 1V  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/84 - 10/911,6 Diesel Saloon 54 JP, ME  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/84 - 10/911,6 Diesel Saloon 70 JR, MF  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/84 - 06/871,3 Petrol Saloon 55 HK, MH  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 10/86 - 10/911,6 Petrol Saloon 70 PN  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 03/86 - 10/911,6 Petrol Saloon 72 RF  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/86 - 01/901,8 Petrol Saloon 84 RH  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/87 - 10/911,8 Petrol Saloon 107 PF  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/86 - 10/911,8 Petrol Saloon 129 PL  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 06/87 - 12/891,8 Petrol Saloon 140 KR  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/85 - 10/871,8 Petrol Saloon 107 RD  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/84 - 10/911,8 Petrol Saloon 112 PB, EV , GZ, GZ  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 01/84 - 07/921,6 Petrol Saloon 75 EZ, HM, HM, ABN  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/84 - 10/911,8 Petrol Saloon 90 HV [S], GX , GU , HV  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 06/87 - 12/911,3 Petrol Saloon 55 MH, NZ , 2G  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/87 - 10/911,8 Petrol Saloon 90 RP, GX  
VW JETTA MK 2 SALOON (19E, 1G2)(19E, 1G2) 08/87 - 12/881,8 Petrol Saloon 90 RP, GU  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/88 - 09/931,6 Diesel Estate 80 RA, SB  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 05/89 - 10/931,9 Diesel Estate 68 1Y  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 03/91 - 05/971,9 Diesel Estate 75 AAZ  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/891,6 Petrol Estate 72 RF  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/911,6 Petrol Estate 75 1F, EZ  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/901,8 Petrol Estate 107 PF  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/921,8 Petrol Estate 112 PB  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/90 - 05/971,8 Petrol Estate 75 AAM  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/88 - 09/932,0 Petrol Estate 136 9A  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 12/891,8 Petrol Estate 136 KR  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 02/90 - 05/972,0 Petrol Estate 115 ADY, AGG , 2E  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 10/90 - 05/972,0 Petrol Estate 115 ADY, 2E , AGG  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 10/93 - 10/962,0 Petrol Estate 116 AGG, 2E , ADY  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 ESTATE (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 02/88 - 05/971,8 Petrol Estate 90 ABS, RP , ADZ  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/88 - 09/931,6 Diesel Saloon 80 SB, RA  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 05/89 - 10/931,9 Diesel Saloon 68 1Y  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 03/91 - 08/961,9 Diesel Saloon 75 AAZ  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/891,6 Petrol Saloon 72 RF  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/911,6 Petrol Saloon 75 ABN, EZ , 1F 
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/931,8 Petrol Saloon 107 PF  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 07/921,8 Petrol Saloon 112 PB  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/90 - 08/961,8 Petrol Saloon 75 AAM  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 08/88 - 09/932,0 Petrol Saloon 136 9A  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 04/88 - 12/891,8 Petrol Saloon 136 KR  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 02/90 - 08/962,0 Petrol Saloon 115 ABA [MEX], ABA, ABA, AGG , 2E , ADY 
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 10/90 - 08/962,0 Petrol Saloon 115 2E, AGG , ADY  
VW PASSAT MK 3/4 SALOON (B3, B4)(B3, B4) 02/88 - 08/961,8 Petrol Saloon 90 ADZ, ABS , RP  


